

Fee Information For Standard Therapy Beginning June 1, 2023

For transparency, we have provided a partial list of our fees for standard therapy sessions and services regarding therapy. These fees are subject to change at any time due to clinical or administrative needs. We value transparency and seek to inform our clients of all charges BEFORE any service occurs. By receiving this file, you are acknowledging the following prices.

Standard Therapy Sessions	
Individual Therapy Session up to 55 minutes	\$135 per session (DPC members \$120)
Couples/Family Therapy Session up to 55 minutes	\$165 per session (DPC members \$145)
Individual Therapy Session up to 110 minutes	\$250 per session (DPC members \$225)
Couples Therapy Session up to 110 minutes	\$310 per session (DPC members \$279)

We understand that at certain times during your care, phone consultations may be necessary. Below are the fees associated with these phone consultations:

Phone Consultations with Clients, Attorneys, Physicians, or Others Designated by the Client	
Consultation for 16-25 minutes	\$55 per call
Consultation for 26-45 minutes	\$95 per call
Consultation for 46-60 minutes	\$135 per call
Consultation for 61-90 minutes	\$250 per call
Consultation for 91-120 minutes	\$300 per call

For consultation and crisis services rendered between the hours of 9:00 PM to 8:00 AM daily and from 5:00 PM Saturday through 8:00 AM Monday, the rate will be billed at 1.5 times the amount listed above.